Thy Mini RR

Saturday

SM Race B - 1555-1620

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:58:51

Thy 1,248 km
18-06-2016.15:55
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(59) Svend Herzserg
1 15:58:51.580
2 1:48.028 +41554 16:00:39.608
3 1:08.052 +1.578 16:01:47.660
4 1:07.446 +0.972 16:02:55.106
5 1:07.475 +1.001 16:04:02.581
6 1:07.509 +1.035 16:05:10.090
7 1:06.994 +0.520 16:06:17.084
8 1:06.474 16:07:23.558
9 1:06.987 +0.513 16:08:30.545
10 1:06.700 +0.226 16:09:37.245
11 1:06.917 +0.443 16:10:44.162
12 1:06.873 +0.399 16:11:51.035
13 1:06.621 +0.147 16:12:57.656
14 1:07.166 +0.692 16:14:04.822
15 1:07.761 +1.287 16:15:12.583
16 1:08.859 +2.385 16:16:21.442
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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